South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 08:28:37 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2342 (Rat #0144, Act #0080 of 1983) General Bill, By L. Blanding, D.M. Beasley, D. Blackwell, Branton, T.D.
Broadwater, R.B. Brown, M.D. Cleveland, V.L. Crocker, F.L. Day, G.W. Dukes, T. Ferguson, T. Gadson, J.P. Gardner,
L.E. Gentry, F. Gilbert, B.J. Gordon, C.L. Griffin, J.L. Harris, Harvin, D.O. Hawkins, I.C. Joe, H.H. Keyserling, W.R. Lee,
Matthews, D.M. McEachin, McKay, J.W. McLeod, E.M. Middleton, M.P. Miles, T.W. Mitchell, J. Murray, E.L. Nettles,
Patterson, Rhoad, J.I. Rogers, Sheheen, J.H. Toal, D.C. Waldrop, J.M. White and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 1-13-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Human
Affairs Commission, so as to reduce the membership from nineteen to seventeen members, to alter the representation of the
membership, and to require the Governor to appoint an at large member as chairman.

02/01/83
02/01/83
03/01/83

03/03/83
03/03/83
03/03/83
03/08/83
03/08/83
03/08/83
05/04/83
05/11/83
05/26/83
05/31/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/01/83
06/08/83

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-564

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-564
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1207

Objection by Rep. J. Bradley & Winstead HJ-1323

Amended HJ-1322

Read second time HJ-1323

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1344

Introduced and read first time SJ-641

Referred to Committee on General SJ-641

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-1208

Read second time SJ-1339

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1513

Ratified R 144

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/01/83

Act No. 80

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



