## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:28:37 pm

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H\*2342 (Rat #0144, Act #0080 of 1983) General Bill, By L. Blanding, D.M. Beasley, D. Blackwell, Branton, T.D. Broadwater, R.B. Brown, M.D. Cleveland, V.L. Crocker, F.L. Day, G.W. Dukes, T. Ferguson, T. Gadson, J.P. Gardner, L.E. Gentry, F. Gilbert, B.J. Gordon, C.L. Griffin, J.L. Harris, Harvin, D.O. Hawkins, I.C. Joe, H.H. Keyserling, W.R. Lee, Matthews, D.M. McEachin, McKay, J.W. McLeod, E.M. Middleton, M.P. Miles, T.W. Mitchell, J. Murray, E.L. Nettles, Patterson, Rhoad, J.I. Rogers, Sheheen, J.H. Toal, D.C. Waldrop, J.M. White and R.R. Woods

A Bill to amend Section 1-13-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the South Carolina Human Affairs Commission, so as to reduce the membership from nineteen to seventeen members, to alter the representation of the membership, and to require the Governor to appoint an at large member as chairman.

	,	- 1
02/01/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-564
02/01/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-564
03/01/83	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-1207
03/03/83	House	Objection by Rep. J. Bradley & Winstead HJ-1323
03/03/83	House	Amended HJ-1322
03/03/83	House	Read second time HJ-1323
03/08/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1344
03/08/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-641
03/08/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-641
05/04/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-1208
05/11/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1339
05/26/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1513
05/31/83		Ratified R 144
06/01/83		Signed By Governor
06/01/83		Effective date 06/01/83
06/01/83		Act No. 80
06/08/83		Copies available
	02/01/83 03/01/83 03/03/83 03/03/83 03/08/83 03/08/83 03/08/83 05/04/83 05/11/83 05/26/83 05/31/83 06/01/83 06/01/83	02/01/83 House 03/01/83 House 03/03/83 House 03/03/83 House 03/03/83 House 03/08/83 House 03/08/83 Senate 03/08/83 Senate 05/04/83 Senate 05/11/83 Senate 05/26/83 Senate 05/31/83 06/01/83 06/01/83